Part A: Campaign Financial Return



Constituency: NATTILIK	Election Day: APRIL 26,2010
Candidate's name: ANTHONY ANGUITITALIRUQ	Financial Agent's name:  KIMBERLY ANGUITITAURUQ
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 121	Mailing Address: P.o. Box 312
Community: GJOA HAVEN, NU Postal Code: XOB 1JO	Community: GJOA HAVEN, NU Postal Code: XOB 1JO
Summary of Contributions	
1. Named contributions	\$ 415.25
2 Anonymous contributions (\$100.00	
3. Goods and services	± 435.75
4. Candidate's personal \$\$ used, NO	Treimbursed \$ <u>&amp;</u>
5. Total contributions (Add lines 1	* 2 + 3 + 4) \$ 851.00
Summary of Expenses	
6. Ads & Signs	\$
7. Salaries & Allowances	
8. Office rent & utilities	\$
9. Travel	\$ 84669
10. Childcare & disability	\$ <u> </u>
11. Other	\$
12. Total expenses (Add 6 + 7 + 8 + 9	+ 10 + 11) \$ 846.69
Total Campaign Contributions (line 5)	\$ 851.00
Total Campaign Expenses (line 12)	\$ 846.69
Surplus or (Deficit): Contributions minus	Expenses \$ 4.31



Surplus: Check ☑ one box below to show what you did with the surplus.  ☐ Government of Nunavut. Attach the cheque or money order. Make it out to 'Consolidated Revenue Fund Nunavut'.  ☐ Charitable organization. Attach the receipt, made out to 'Campaign of'.  The group must be on the Elections Nunavut list of eligible groups.			
The Financial Agent prepared this Fi			
I solemnly declare that I reviewed this financial return and that it is accurate and complete; it contains no false or misleading information.  I declare this knowing that it has the	Financial Agent's Declaration  I solemnly declare that I prepared this financial return and that it is accurate and complete; it contains no false or misleading information.  I declare this knowing that it has the		
same force and effect as if I made an oath under the Nunavut Evidence Act.  At (community):  Grapharian	same force and effect as if I made an oath under the Nunavut Evidence Act.  At (community):  GOOD HAVEN		
Date: JUNE 10, 2010	Date: June 10 2010		
Candidate's signature:	Financial Agent's signature:		
Signature of Commissioner of Oaths,  Justice of the Reace, Notaty Public or  RCMP:  Row married Kanacakak A	Signature of Commissioner of Oaths,  Justice of the Peace, Notany Public or  RCMP:  Raymond Karmenland		



Part B: Financial	Contributions				реу-го-д-у-д-б-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д-д
Contributor's name. Write 'Anonymous' or 'Gathering' where applicable.	Contributor's address. If 'Anonymous' or 'Gathering' write N/A.	Amount: Named contributor	Tax receipt number for named contributor	Amount: Anonymous or Gathering	Amount: Anonymous sent to CEO or returned
ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUS	POBOXIZI GJOH HAVEN, NU	200.00	1206	Ø	Ø
MARCELINE ANGUTTITAURUG	PO.BOX 121 GTORHAVEN, NU	215.25	1207	Ø	Ø
FIRSTAIR	20 COPE DRIVE KANATA, ONTARIO KAM ZV8	435.75	1208	Ø	Ø
					٠
,	·				

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 4 of 12



Part B: Financial	Contributions				
Contributor's name. Write 'Anonymous' or 'Gathering' where applicable.	Contributor's address. If 'Anonymous' or 'Gathering' write N/A.	Amount: Named contributor	Tax receipt number for named contributor	Amount: Anonymous or Gathering	Amount: Anonymous sent to CEO or returned
	Subtotals	\$ 851.00 Transfer to Part A Line 1		\$ Ø Transfer to Part A Line 2	\$ Ø
	urate and complete record of a ns no false or misleading inform	mation.	ributions we rec	ceived for this ca	andidate's

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 5 of 12



	Market Value Total	Record the market value in one or more categor					
Contributor's name and address		Ads & Signs	Salaries å allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other
					A STATE OF THE STA		
					Secretary of the secret		
FIRST AIR LO COPEDRIVE KANATA, ONT K2M 2V8	435.75				435.75		

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate

Pink: Financial Agent



		Recor	d the mark	ket value i	n one or r	nore cate	gories
Contributor's name and address	Market Value Total	Ads & Signs	Salaries & allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other
Total Goods and Services	\$ 435.75 Transfer		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$435.75 \$ \$  Transfer the total for each expense category to the fire				
	to Part A Line 3 line, Part B: Campaign Expenses.				-ge.		
The above is an accurate and complete recampaign. It contains no false or mislead		_	goods and s	ervices do	onated to t	his candid	late's
			ate's signatur				

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 7 of 12



Part B: Campaign Expenses. Attach all receipts.

	<b>a</b>		Am	ount of	each expei	nse			>
Name of Supplier	Invoice or Receipt Number	Ads & Signs	Salaries & allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other	Cheque Number	Petty Cash Used
Part B: Goods and Services	-							_	
Part B: Candidate's personal \$\$	Attached							_	-
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS DIVISION	1491176				156.52				/
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS DIVISION	1491171			4.	13.99				V
FIRST AIR	2452103091318				215.25			VISA	
FIRST AIR	GEHRSE				435.75			PASS	
				<u> </u>					

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 10 of 12



	±		Am	nount of e	each expe	nse			>
Name of Supplier	Invoice or Receipt Number	Ads & Signs	Salaries & allowances	Office rent & utilities	Travel	Childcare & Disability	Other	Cheque Number	Petty Cash Used
	Subtotals	\$ Transfer to Part A Line 6	\$ Transfer to Part A Line 7	\$ Transfer to Part A Line 8	\$346.69 Transfer to Part A Line 9	\$ Transfer to Part A Line 10	\$ Transfer to Part A Line 11		
The above is an accurate and corfalse or misleading information.	_	of all cam	paign exp	enses, inc	luding ur	npaid exp	enses. It c	contains n	<u> </u>
Financial agent's signature	- Value Manual Manual Control		Candidate's	sianature					

White: CEO Yellow: Candidate Pink: Financial Agent 11 of 12

## Named Contributions

Record each named contribution on the campaign financial return the same way you record all other named contributions, under Part B: Campaign Contributions.

Contributor's name and address	Amount of contribution
P.O.BOX 121 GJOA HAVEN, NU XOB 150	\$ 200.00
MARCELINE ANGUTTITAMENQ RO.BOX 121 GJOA HAVEN, NU XOB 1JO	\$ 215.25
	\$
	\$
	\$

Goods and Services Contributions				
Sponsor's name and address	Describe contribution	Market Value		
FIRST AIR				
ZO COPE DRIVE KANATA, ONT K2M ZV8	PASS	\$ 435.75		
		\$		
		\$		
Total contrib	\$ 435.75			
Record this amount on the campaign f way you record all other goods and under Par	,			



Original: CEO

# Record of Tax Receipts

Copy: Financial Agent

The financial agent completes and signs this form when they first get the tax receipts.

Constituency: NATTILIK	Candidate: ANTHONY ANGUTTITAY RUQ					
Serial Numbers	Serial Numbers of Tax Receipts					
From: 1206	To: 1210					
I am the financial agent for an official can the declaration of candidacy. I received t must use them according to Nunavut's la Nunavut with the financial return – befor	he tax receipts listed above. I know I ws and send them all to Elections					
Financial Agent's signature	Date: 10 105/31  Year / Month / Day					
The RO gives one copy to the financial agent and faxes one copy to the CEO. Toll-free fax: 1.800.269.1125						

Copy: RO



## Account of Tax Receipts

The financial agent must complete and sign this form to report on all tax receipts.

Fill out this form after you complete the financial return - it has information you need to complete this form. Send this form and all tax receipt books to Elections Nunavut with the financial return.

Constituency:	Election Day:
Candidate's Name & Address ANTHONY ANGUTTITALIRUG 1.0. BOX 121 GJOA HAVEN, NY XOB 1JD	Financial Agent's Name & Address KIMBERLY ANGUITITAURUG P.O. BOXXIII GJOA HAVEN, NU XOB 1JO

Did the candidate have more than one financial agent during the campaign? If yes write down the name and address for each financial agent and the dates each one started and finished their work.

Financial Agent Name & Address	Start & Finish Dates



Send this form and all tax receipt books to Elections Nunavut with the campaign financial return.

Write down the serial numbers for each category of tax receipts. Check the 'Record of Tax Receipts' form and include all the serial numbers you received.

Serial Numbers	✓ Issued	√ Unused	√ Voided
1206	V		
1207	V		
1208			V
1209		V	
1210		V	

Total contributions based on adding up all the issued tax rece
--

Total named contributions from the financial return:

These numbers should be the same. If they're not the same go back and check over the financial return and this account of tax receipts.

I used the tax receipts according to Nunavut's laws and I swear that the information in this account of tax receipts is accurate and complete.

Financial Agent's signature

10/06/10

Home phone #: (867) 360-7981

Work phone #: \_\_\_\_\_



Send this form and all tax receipt books to Elections Nunavut with the campaign financial return.



#### **NUNAVUT ELECTIONS ACT**

Receipt for a contribution to a candidate at an election of a member to serve in the Legislative Assembly of Nunavut.

Date Contribution Received		GUTTAURUQ	
Day Month Year	Mailing Address Po Box 21 Grop HA	VEN NU XOR IJO	
	Name of Financial Agent	Name of Candidate	
Date Receipt Issued	KIMBEKLY HNGUTTITAURU	OLANTHONY ANGUTT TAURU	0
Day Month Year	CONSTITUENCY	ELECTION DAY 2 6 0 4 1	ar
	SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL AGENT	1 110/1/1/	
	$V_{ m c}$		
and the second s	TWO HUNDRED		0
Sum of		1	00 d

No. 1206

	Amoi	unt R	ecei	ved	
ò	12	0	0.	ō	O
	1374139		0,000		337,3438



		and the second	
TWO .	AUT		
- 199	100		
100	Veels.		
ELEC	TIONS	distribution.	
	<b>ነ</b> Γ σ?	ACK T	AVUI
			The Oc
NUMA	AM INA	INDIGIT	AKKHIK

#### **NUNAVUT ELECTIONS ACT**

Receipt for a contribution to a candidate at an election of a member to serve in the Legislative Assembly of Nunavut.

Received  Day Month Year	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 121 GJOA HA	NGUTTITAURUŲ VENDAU XOB 170
Date Receipt Issued	Name of Financial Agent KIMBERLY ANGULTITAURUG CONSTITUENCY	Name of Candidate
Day Month Year () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	NATTILIK	ELECTION DAY 2 4 0 4 1 0
The second secon	SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL AGENT	Argithis,

No. 1207

Amount Received
\$    2 1 5 2 5



2nd COPY - CHIEF ELECTORAL OFFICER



Home

View Itinerary

City Guides

Help

Passenger Ticket and Baggage Check/
Billet de passage et bulletin de bagages

ISSUED BY FIRST AIR

The Airline of the North

BOARDING PASS / CARTE D'EMBARDUMENT

ANGUTT TT'AURUANTHONY

™TÆĽŐYOAK GJOA HAVEN

NU

7F 0853L 21APR1600

FLIGHT CLASS DATE

105 ESSE BOARDING TIME 09A NOHEURE

ECONOMY PORTE D'EMBARQUEMENT

TRANSP.

SIÈGE

FIRST AIR RESERVATION CODE

ANGUTTITAURUQ/ANTHONY MR

TICKET ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER

eTicket Receipt

Prepared For

ISSUING AIRLINE

ISSUING AGENT

MZFVHP

20Apr10

2452103091318

FIRST AIR

FIR/MNM

BEST COS CYBENYESHI VOCAL PRINCESHIN MINISTYN, SEGURIAE SPORYE MINISEN IN DE SVE CAN MINISCORI (COS LINOS MINISCORIOS "RATICENTA MINISTYN, SEGURIAE SPORYE MINISEN IN DE SVE MINISCORIO COSTA MINISCORIOS "RATICENTA MINISTYN, SEGURIAE SPORYE MINISTYN IN DE SVE

### **Itinerary Details**

TRAVEL DATE	AIRLINE	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	OTHER NOTES
21Apr	FIRST AIR 7F 853	TALOYOAK NU, CANADA	GJOA HAVEN NU. CANADA	Class ECONOMY Seat Number CHECK-IN REQUIRED Baggage Allowance 2PL
	Andrew or the state of the stat	Time 4:00pm	Time 5:59pm	Booking Status CONFIRMED Fare Basis LWOW10 Not Valid Before 21APR Not Valid After 21APR

### Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment	CREDIT CARD - VISA: XXXXXXXXXXXX 4477
Endorsement / Restrictions	NONREF/CHGFEEPLUSFAREDIF/CXL BY FLT TIME OR NOVALUE
Fare Calculation Line	YYH 7F YHK Q20.00 185.00LWOW10 CAD205.00END
Fare	CAD 205.00
Taxes/Fees/Charges	CAD 10.25 XG (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX GST)
Total Fare	CAD 215.25

#### Positive identification required for airport check in

#### Notice:

Transportation and other services provided by the carrier are subject to conditions of contract and other important notices. Please ensure that you have received these notices, and if not, contact the travel agent or issuing carrier to



RE: Pass

From: Judy Skoczylas (jskoczylas@firstair.ca)

Sent: June 3, 2010 7:27:41 AM

Kimberly Anguttitauruq (kim.anguttitauruq@hotmail.com)

Dear Kimberly, Further to your request below, please be advised that the pass that Anthony Anguttitauruq received for travel on April 24, 2010 was valued at \$435.75 (all taxes included).

Best Regards,

Judy Skoczylas First Air

**From:** Kimberly Anguttitaurug [mailto:kim.anguttitaurug@hotmail.com]

Sent: Monday, May 31, 2010 4:49 PM

To: Judy Skoczylas Subject: Pass

Hi,

During the campaign for the Nattilik Riding, Anthony Anguttitauruq requested and received a pass from First Air and I have to report the pass as an expense and need more information from you.

Can you please let me know what is the value of the pass so that I can do the proper documentation on my report.

The reservation code is GEHRSE and the travel date was April 24, 2010.

Your response would be greatly appreciated.

Thanks,

Kimberly Anguttitauruq

30 days of prizes: Hotmail makes your day easier! Enter now



PREPARED FOR

ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

RESERVATION CODE

**GEHRSE** 

TRIP TO

TALOYOAK NU, CANADA

TRAVEL DATES

Apr 24 - Apr 24

Saturday Apr 24

FIRST AIR **7F 0850** 

YHK

GJOA HAVEN NU, CANADA

Departing At

01:55pm

Terminal

**Not Available** 

Seats

Check-In Required

YYH

TALOYOAK NU, CANADA

Arriving At

02:27pm

Terminal

**Not Available** 

Frequent Flyer Number

Passenger Name
» ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Smoking No Please verify flight times prior to departure



Sale

Tx#855135 2010-04-16 16:26:00

\*\*\* COPY \*\*\*

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

ANTHONY ONLY: kim Reference #: 1491170

30200

POL GASOLINE

156.52

130 @ 1.204

Item Count: 130

Subtotal

156.52

Total Beverage Deposit

0.00

Total

56.52

Charge:

156.52

well was made that any that that may have made made may may who made and have a feet and have

Station: 9 Store: 10

Cashier: 565

Your cashier today was SUSI.

Kuyanamiik!

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Sale

Tx#855139 2010-04-16 16:28:14

man water comes comes about the control water states about the control water comes control water comes about which states about water states about comes control water comes about water states about water Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

ANTHONY ONLY: kim

30300

POL NAPTHA

13.99

9.1 @ 1.537

Reference #: 1491171

#### Item Count: 9.1

Subtota1

13.99

Total Beverage Deposit

0.00

Tota1

Charge:

13.99

think with below more and some more from the control was been been paid, and the base was able and the base over the control of the control o Store: 10

Station: 9

Cashier: 565

-Your cashier today was SUSIE

Kuyanamiik!

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Sale

Tx#855142 2010-04-16 16:28:47

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

were made and a plan. They are not, and this had were good and the later and they are not also the same and the same that they are not as the later and the

ANTHONY ONLY: kim

10100

23.98 G

HARDWARE 2 @ 11.99

#### Item Count: 2

Subtotal

23.98

GST

1.20

Total Beverage Deposit

0.00

Total

Store: 10

Charge:

25,18

were constructed to the rest from the form that the state st Station: 9

Cashier: 565

Your cashier today was SUSIE

Kuyanamiik!

CASH	Price includes GST GST# 10744 2691 PT0008		
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division	Price includes GST GST# 10744 2691/RT0008		
Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY	Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount ¢		
Customer's Name  Election of			
Anthony Angulataun			H S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
		- Bui	
		Head	
	0.1	- Mete	
	L15 0.		
	1.337 13.99		
xharn			Proposition and the same formally and the same of the
Contractor Signature GN1681	TOTAL 13.99	NP	
		and the second	and the second s
CASH OC	οΩ -40 - 1/49117h		
L/ 8/8/44/2000//11// L/ /A/ L A A A A A A A A A A A	ηθ <b>1491170</b> Price includes GS		
Nunavit Petroleum Products Division	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  Customer's Name			
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name  Election Of Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008		
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  OH 1 Le DH 2 0 1 D  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008		
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  OH 1 Le DH 2 0 1 D  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  OH 1 Le DH 2 0 1 D  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008  Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount c	HAME DO THE SERVICE OF THE SERVICE O	
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  OH 1 Le DH 2 0 1 D  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008  Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount c	HAME DO THE SERVICE OF THE SERVICE O	
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name  Election Of Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008  Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount c	- Meter Reading -	
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYY  OH 1 Le DH 2 0 1 D  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008  Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount c	- Meter Reading -	
Nunavut Petroleum Products Division  Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name  Election Of Product Code Date DD MM YYYYY  Customer's Name	GST# 10744 2691 RT0008  Quantity Unit Price \$ Amount c	REFERENCE TO THE EXTENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Balance Slip

04/16/2010 02:12:55 P

Member: 3271983 KIM-ONLY ELECTION OF ANTHONY

And There will be provided from John Trans copy pages and all the band with season was come cross case using step John only supply page for, and the John John And the copy page and the pa

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

0.00

Available Credit:

0.00

The course of th

Store: 10 Station: 9 Cashier: 565

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1JO Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Payment Tx#75818 2010-04-16 14:13:11 

Member: 3271983 KIM ONLY ELECTION OF ANTHONY

ANTHONY ONLY: kim

Payment:

200.00

Subtotal

200.00

Total

200.00

Cash

200.00

The control of the co Store: 10 Sta

Cashier: 565

Your cashier thay was SUSIE

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1JO Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip

04/16/2010 02:14:05 P

Member: 3271983

KIM ONLY ELECTION OF ANTHONY AUGUSTIANS

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-200.00

Available Credit:

200.00

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER Store: 10 Station: 9 Cashier: 565

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1JO Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip

04/16/2010 02:34:36 P

Member: 32 1983

this ways, free with charge state what parts were state parts below that with years account of the charge state that the charge state state that the charge state that the charg

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGITTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-200.00

Available Credit:

200.00

Store: 10 Station: 9

Cashier: 565

Kuyanaman

Balance Slip 04/16/2010 04:25:56 P

Member: 3271983

Chin chine are and project pro

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-200.00

Available Credit:

200.00

Store: 10 Station: 9 Cashier: 565

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip 04/16/2010 04:28:38 P

and your new your way have noted in the control of the control of

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

(CE) COLOR TO COLOR T

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-29.49

Available Credit:

29,49

Store: 10 Station: 9 Cashier: 565

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

+9 × . 9

Balance Slip

04/16/2010 04:27:13 P

offer also below made and a fine that the part and the pa

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-43.48

Available Credit:

43,48

The first course and below the first that the first course and the first that the first course and the first course are the first course and the first course and the first course are the first course and the first course are the first course and the first course and the first course are the first course and the first course and the first course are the first course and the first course and the first course are the first course are the first course are the first course and the first course are the first course are the first course and the first course are the first cours

Store: 10 Station: 9 Cashier: 565

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip 04/16/2010 04:29:18 P

- In column wide park and pages over more mind the column color and color while the little page.

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-4.31

Available Credit:

4.31

for the term on, and the people are been seen and the seen people are top for the seen for the seen and the seen are the seen and the seen are the s Store: 10 Station:

- AND THE REP. THE ANY AND ANY AND ANY AND ANY AND ANY ∋hier: 565

Balance Slip

05/31/2010 01:48:24 P

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-4.31

Available Credit:

4.31

Store: 10 Station: 1 Cashier: 1967

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjod Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Withdraw Tx#28842 2010-05-31 13:48:54 

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

ANTHONY ONLY: .

Withdraw:

4.31

Reference #: kimberly

Subtotal

4.31

Total

4.31

Cash

4.31

Store: 10 Station: 1

Cashier: 1967

Your cashier today was SUSIE

Kuyanamiik!

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip

05/31/2010 01:49:23 P

Member: 3271983

ELECTION OF ANTHONY ANGUTTITAURUQ

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

0.00

Available Credit:

0.00

Store: 10 Station: 1 Cashier: 1967

Balance Slip

05/31/2010 01:48:38 P

М

Member: 3270523

RC MISSION FUTURE CHURCH COMMI

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-948.30

Available Credit:

948.30

Store: 10 Station: 1

Cashier: 1967

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Tx#77094

2010-05-31 13:49:40

Member: 3270523

RC MISSION FUTURE CHURCH COMMI

NAME:: kimberly

Payment:

4.31

Subtota1

4.31

Total

4.31

Cash

4.31

Store: 10 Station: 1

Cashier: 1967

Your cashier today was SUSIE

Kuyanamiik!

Qikiqtaq Co-operative Ltd. Box 120 Gjoa Haven NU XOB 1J0 Phone 867-360-7271 Fax 867-360-6018 GST# 10279 1571 RT

Balance Slip

○ 05/31/2010 01:50:08 P

Member: 3270523

RC MISSION FUTURE CHURCH COMMI

Credit Limit:

0.00

Current Balance:

-952.61

Available Credit: 952.61

Tatrick lu

Store: 10 Station: 1 Cashier: 1967